
Final
Ra
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Name

CA

T
Time Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin

1 Beaver FN 83.52 16.25 16.25 15.82 15.82 17.01 17.01 12.31 12.31 17.13 1 5 22.13

2 Sandstone Drifter FN 88.78 17.47 1 5 22.47 18.93 18.93 17.4 17.4 13.4 13.4 16.58 16.58

3 Just Ace ES 92.12 18.89 18.89 18.06 18.06 20.32 20.32 15.56 15.56 19.29 19.29

4 Let's Go Brandon C 94.45 17.2 17.2 17.76 17.76 14.92 14.92 13.43 1 5 18.43 21.14 1 5 26.14

5 River Bear C 104.34 28.38 28.38 23.27 23.27 19.37 19.37 11.86 11.86 21.46 21.46

6 Dixie Dawn
L

W
109.06 24.09 1 5 29.09 17.98 17.98 19.58 19.58 17.57 17.57 24.84 24.84

7 Major M.D. Driver G 110.3 25.34 25.34 22.79 22.79 21.34 21.34 15.89 15.89 24.94 24.94

8 JD Nevada EP 122.88 21.82 21.82 22.38 22.38 26.91 26.91 22.08 1 5 27.08 24.69 24.69

9 Nasty Nels G 129.42 24.91 24.91 25.27 25.27 22.15 3 15 37.15 18.34 18.34 23.75 23.75

10 Wesco ES 133.86 24.23 24.23 25.56 1 5 30.56 23.99 23.99 18 18 32.08 1 5 37.08

11 Fairbanks Sam SS 137.1 18.66 18.66 18.1 18.1 21.6 21.6 14.51 9 45 59.51 19.23 19.23

12 Big Foot Billy CB 152.66 29.51 29.51 27.96 27.96 35.64 35.64 25.67 25.67 33.88 33.88

13 DTAP LF 157.33 29.73 2 10 39.73 23.54 1 5 28.54 25.58 25.58 29.19 10 39.19 24.29 24.29

14 High Road SG 178.67 28.49 10 38.49 28 28 30.02 1 5 35.02 22.71 1 5 27.71 39.45 2 10 49.45

15 Kougarok George D 189.99 36.33 1 5 41.33 28.67 28.67 43.3 1 5 48.3 37.28 1 5 42.28 29.41 29.41

16 Luscious Lorraine CB 206.14 38.86 38.86 44.22 44.22 48.08 48.08 31.66 31.66 43.32 43.32

17 Arkansas Ridge Runner EP 208.16 38.42 38.42 36.54 1 5 41.54 40.76 40.76 30.05 30.05 47.39 2 10 57.39

18 Sin Sity Double R LG 209.77 30.5 30.5 55.18 1 5 60.18 33.49 3 15 48.49 27.22 27.22 38.38 1 5 43.38

19 Red Rock Ranger FC 240.31 55.82 55.82 35.57 35.57 34.04 34.04 59.57 1 5 64.57 50.31 50.31

20 Hangman W 354.57 63.34 3 35 98.34 55.85 55.85 43.22 2 20 63.22 36.04 10 46.04 76.12 1 15 91.12

21 Creeker G - 20.73 2 10 30.73 19.76 3 15 34.76 28.78 6 30 58.78 - - - - - - - -

22 Montana Prairie Dog CB - - - - - - - - - 19.33 1 5 24.33 16.85 1 15 31.85 21.44 2 10 31.44

23 Shooting Bull SD - 20.45 20.45 20.92 20.92 21.69 1 5 26.69 - - - - - - - -

24 Rowdy One CB - - - - - - - - - 36.77 36.77 21.21 21.21 30.65 30.65

25 Little Mouse
L

W
- 51.58 2 10 61.58 42.69 4 20 62.69 55.79 4 20 75.79 42.7 5 25 67.7 - - - -
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4 Let's Go Brandon C 94.45 17.2 17.2 17.76 17.76 14.92 14.92 13.43 1 5 18.43 21.14 1 5 26.14

5 River Bear C 104.34 28.38 28.38 23.27 23.27 19.37 19.37 11.86 11.86 21.46 21.46

12 Big Foot Billy CB 152.66 29.51 29.51 27.96 27.96 35.64 35.64 25.67 25.67 33.88 33.88

16 Luscious Lorraine CB 206.14 38.86 38.86 44.22 44.22 48.08 48.08 31.66 31.66 43.32 43.32

22 Montana Prairie Dog CB - - - - - - - - - 19.33 1 5 24.33 16.85 1 15 31.85 21.44 2 10 31.44

24 Rowdy One CB - - - - - - - - - 36.77 36.77 21.21 21.21 30.65 30.65

15 Kougarok George D 189.99 36.33 1 5 41.33 28.67 28.67 43.3 1 5 48.3 37.28 1 5 42.28 29.41 29.41

8 JD Nevada EP 122.88 21.82 21.82 22.38 22.38 26.91 26.91 22.08 1 5 27.08 24.69 24.69

17 Arkansas Ridge Runner EP 208.16 38.42 38.42 36.54 1 5 41.54 40.76 40.76 30.05 30.05 47.39 2 10 57.39

3 Just Ace ES 92.12 18.89 18.89 18.06 18.06 20.32 20.32 15.56 15.56 19.29 19.29

10 Wesco ES 133.86 24.23 24.23 25.56 1 5 30.56 23.99 23.99 18 18 32.08 1 5 37.08

19 Red Rock Ranger FC 240.31 55.82 55.82 35.57 35.57 34.04 34.04 59.57 1 5 64.57 50.31 50.31

1 Beaver FN 83.52 16.25 16.25 15.82 15.82 17.01 17.01 12.31 12.31 17.13 1 5 22.13

2 Sandstone Drifter FN 88.78 17.47 1 5 22.47 18.93 18.93 17.4 17.4 13.4 13.4 16.58 16.58

7 Major M.D. Driver G 110.3 25.34 25.34 22.79 22.79 21.34 21.34 15.89 15.89 24.94 24.94

9 Nasty Nels G 129.42 24.91 24.91 25.27 25.27 22.15 3 15 37.15 18.34 18.34 23.75 23.75

21 Creeker G - 20.73 2 10 30.73 19.76 3 15 34.76 28.78 6 30 58.78 - - - - - - - -

13 DTAP LF 157.33 29.73 2 10 39.73 23.54 1 5 28.54 25.58 25.58 29.19 10 39.19 24.29 24.29

18 Sin Sity Double R LG 209.77 30.5 30.5 55.18 1 5 60.18 33.49 3 15 48.49 27.22 27.22 38.38 1 5 43.38

6 Dixie Dawn
L

W
109.06 24.09 1 5 29.09 17.98 17.98 19.58 19.58 17.57 17.57 24.84 24.84

25 Little Mouse
L

W
- 51.58 2 10 61.58 42.69 4 20 62.69 55.79 4 20 75.79 42.7 5 25 67.7 - - - -

23 Shooting Bull SD - 20.45 20.45 20.92 20.92 21.69 1 5 26.69 - - - - - - - -

14 High Road SG 178.67 28.49 10 38.49 28 28 30.02 1 5 35.02 22.71 1 5 27.71 39.45 2 10 49.45

11 Fairbanks Sam SS 137.1 18.66 18.66 18.1 18.1 21.6 21.6 14.51 9 45 59.51 19.23 19.23

20 Hangman W 354.57 63.34 3 35 98.34 55.85 55.85 43.22 2 20 63.22 36.04 10 46.04 76.12 1 15 91.12
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MATCH BY CATEGORY Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

MATCH BY TIME Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4


